:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10107886

Oct 05, 2024 - 09:00 (UTC)

In epoch 315,871 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1489258 - 0.019075631 ETH®
46.26 USD

2 1489259 - 0.019088185 ETH®
46.29 USD

3 1489260 - 0.019021547 ETH&
46.12 USD

4 1489261 - 0.019091116 ETH®
46.29 USD

S 1489262 - 0.019064090 ETH®
46.23 USD

6 1489263 - 32.003126100 ETH&®
77,611.74 USD

7 1489264 - 0.019194835 ETH®

46.54 USD
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/10107886
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/315871
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1489258
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1489259
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1489260
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1489261
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1489262
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1489263
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1489264

B
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=

Validator Id

1489266

1489267

1489268

1489272

1489273

1489274

1489275

1489276

1489277

Validator Id

1277602

Amount

0.019137463
46.41 USD

0.019150951
46.44 USD

0.019187832
46.53 USD

0.019038680
46.17 USD

0.019104561
46.33 USD

0.019108644
46.34 USD

0.019190357
46.53 USD

0.065178135
158.06 USD

0.019027528
46.14 USD

Amount

+ 0.046286068

112.24 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1489266
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1489267
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1489268
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1489272
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1489273
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1489274
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1489275
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1489276
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1489277
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1277602

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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